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STN Name und Vorname

103
101
104
102

159
161
151
163
160
155
153
164
157

158

208
204
201
203
205
207
206
202

250
276
251
256
257
268
270
252
264
274
271
267
273
266
269
265
259
260
275
253
272
255
263
277
262
258

Guerrini Sonja
Koller Nicole
Bisig Alessia
Glaus Ramona

Zumstein Patrick
Jaus Elias
Fluckiger Noél
Saner Camille
Boschi Elia
Marty Andrin
Loosli Roman
Ziltener Manuel
Rothlin Jonathan

Ruhstaller Lukas

Bohli Sina

Marty Michéle
Balocher Ramona
Kalin Fiona
Seematter Angela
Birchler Madlaina
Straub Theresa
Fluckiger Murielle

Aeberli Roger
Niderdst Patrick
Blattmann Brian
Hermann Mike
Humm Marcel
Schiupbach Thomas
Wieczorek Maximilian
Brunner Gian-Luca
Kuriger Philipp
Bihler Yves
Zurbuchen Severin
Nussbaumer Lars
Schwendeler Max
Nussbaumer Cyrill
Schwyter Mike
Lagler Florian
Kalin Remo

Kalin Thomas
Marty Alexander
Dermont Gianluca
Fohn Christoph
Fischer Alexander
Klaui Philipp
Rohrbach Ramon
Kanis Dominic
Kalin Lukas

STN Name und Vorname

Jahr

1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997

1997

1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996

1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996

Jahr

Ort

Neuhaus
Schmerikon
Jona
Kaltbrunn

Méannedorf
Madiswil
Wadenswil
Buesserach
Oberageri
Uznach
Wangen SZ
Siebnen
Einsiedeln

Einsiedeln

Rieden
Uznach
Niederurnen
Gross
Unteriberg
Einsiedeln
Einsiedeln
Wadenswil

Aeugstertal
Morgarten
Richterswil
Bad Ragaz
Schoénenberg ZH
Niederhiinigen
Einsiedeln
Laupen ZH
Egg Sz
Ruschlikon
Einsiedeln
Ermenswil
Schiibelbach
Pfaffikon SZ
Kaltbrunn
Galgenen
Einsiedeln
Siebnen
Bennau

Egg Sz
Unteriberg
Rapperswil SG
Trachslau
Alberswil
Einsiedeln
Einsiedeln

Ort

8. Kids Race Einsiedeln 2007

Team

Energie MTB Team

VC Eschenbach
VC Uznach

VMC Regio Laufen
ABC Ageri

VC Uznach
Loosli-Design
MAN Schweiz

VC Eschenbach
VC Uznach

Glienis Ironbike

VC Wadenswil/www.velo-reic

ABC Ageri
vc-wadenswil.ch
Thémus Bike Team GR

Gs Waiithrich

Airace

Kids Bike Velo Reichmuth/Richt

VC Uznach
Loosli-Design

Airace

VMC Eschenbach Hakle

Skiclub Einsiedeln

Team

Zeit

17:42.0
17:58.5
23:01.0
23:02.6

16:05.2
17:57.7
18:11.7
18:37.5
18:54.3
19:31.8
21:54.9
22:24.2
26:15.3

25:06.0
25:07.0
27:34.6
28:07.2
29:13.2
29:27.9
31:11.1
39:41.2

23:08.7
23:55.0
24:28.7
24:39.6
24:53.0
25:45.7
26:07.2
26:08.3
26:11.2
26:28.4
26:39.0
26:56.8
27:00.2
27:40.0
27:48.9
28:01.0
29:06.9
29:45.1
30:08.3
31:43.0
31:57.0
32:29.0
33:06.7
33:07.5
34:34.7
35:27.9

Zeit

Abstand

16.5
5:19.0
5:20.6

1:52.5
2:06.5
2:32.3
2:49.1
3:26.6
5:49.7
6:19.0
10:10.1

1.0
2:28.6
3:01.2
4:07.2
4:21.9
6:05.1

14:35.2

46.3
1:20.0
1:30.9
1:44.3
2:37.0
2:58.5
2:59.6
3:02.5
3:19.7
3:30.3
3:48.1
3:51.5
4:31.3
4:40.2
4:52.3
5:58.2
6:36.4
6:59.6
8:34.3
8:48.3
9:20.3
9:58.0
9:58.8

11:26.0
12:19.2

Abstand
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306
301
307
309
308
305
310
302

352
358
361
370
355
350
354
366
363
351
373
357
362
369
365
353
356
371
360
367
368
359
364

372

Waldis Andrea

Fédier Laura
Zimmermann Larissa
Kupferschmied Jennifer
Stussi Gina

Rupf Katia

Elmer Nadia

Gyr Martina

Bohli Tom
Guerrini Marcel
Kalin Silvan
Zumstein Dominic
Eicher Dominic
Ballottin Brian
Dermont Flurin
Kdttel Tino
Koller Joel

Bless Martin
Oberholzer Sami
Fleischmann Philip
Kamer Lukas
Wepfer Simon
Kryenbihl Urs
Birgi Kevin
Eiholzer Martin
Kalin Vincent
Kalin Fabian
Lacher Michael
Steiner Sandro
Kalin Adrian
Kosanke Nicklas

Birchler Flurin
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1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994

1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994

1994

Morschach
Horgenberg
Schwandi
Spiez
Glarus
Schindellegi
Niederurnen
Gross

Rieden SG
Neuhaus SG
Unteriberg
Mannedorf
Sumvitg
Richterswil
Egg Sz
Brunnen
Schmerikon
Unteriberg
St.Gallenkappel
Au

Brunnen
Mumliswil
Unteriberg
Wollerau
Néafels
Einsiedeln
Egg Sz
Egg Sz
Brunnen
Einsiedeln
Freienbach

Einsiedeln

OZS Horgenberg
RBT Glarnerland Oel Hauser
Bike Club Spiez

RBT Glarnerland OelHauser

VC Eschenbach
RV Einsiedeln
VC Surselva

Airace/RV-Einsiedeln
VMC Brunnen

VMC Brunnen

schaltwerk.ch

RV Einsiedeln

Airace
Airace

VC Pféffikon

37:07.4
38:17.4
42:01.9
44:57.7
45:20.1

31:06.7
31:54.5
32:44.7
35:18.0
35:29.2
35:53.4
36:12.0
36:30.0
37:12.9
38:05.4

1:10.0
4:54.5
7:50.3
8:12.7
1 Runde
1 Runde
2 Runde

47.8
1:38.0
4:11.3
4:22.5
4:46.7
5:05.3
5:23.3
6:06.2
6:58.7

1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde



